
 
 

 

 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Gopalganj 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
†kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

Memo No. 46.02.3500.000.07.001.18.2098                                                                                                     Date : 10.06.2019 

e-Tender Notice 

(Notice Number: 58/2018-19) 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of  

S L No. ID,Reference 
No 

Name of Works Tender/Proposal 
Dccument last 

selling Date and 
Time 

01 324333 Improvement of Road by HBB Chandradigholia RHD to Majbari road at Ch. 00-850m Road ID 
No 335325088 under Sadar Upazila District Gopalganj. Package No. GDIRIIP/Sadar/18-19/124. 

04.00 PM on 
26/06/2019 

02 324334 A Improvement of Road by BC From Ch. 00-500m Gopinathpur Uttarpara Boalia Pucca Road-
H/O Taib Mollah-H/O DG Mostafij & B Const. of 2-Nos 600mmx600mm zise U-drain at Ch. 60m 
& 342m on the same road Road ID No 335325421 under Sadar Upazila District Gopalganj 
Salvage Materials Cost Tk.187675.00.  Package No. GDIRIIP/Sadar/18-19/128 

04.00 PM on 
26/06/2019 

03 324335 A Improvement of Road by HBB From Ch. 00-1980m Khatiagore GPS-Durgapur H/S & B Const. 
of 2-Nos 600mmx600mm zise U-drain at Ch. 97m & 1060m on the same road Road ID No 
335324210 under Sadar Upazila District Gopalganj.  Package No. GDIRIIP/Sadar/18-19/129 

04.00 PM on 
26/06/2019 

04 324336 A Improvement of Senergati Dr. Talab Ali Talukder House road at Ch. 00-126m by HBB & B 
Const. of 1-No 2x4.50x4.50m Double vent RCC Box culvert on the same road at Ch. 5m Road 
ID No 335515264 under Kotwalipara Upazila District Gopalganj.  Package No. 
GDIRIIP/Kotali/18-19/88 

04.00 PM on 
26/06/2019 

05 324337 Improvement of Verarhat R&H-Purba Arpara GPS road at Ch. 00-1640m by BC Road ID No 
335324112 under Sadar Upazila District Gopalganj Salvage Materials Cost Tk. 3986536.00.  
Package No. GDIRIIP/VR/BC/Sadar/18-19/109 

04.00 PM on 
26/06/2019 

is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks 
branches   

Further information and guidelines are abailable in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 

 

 (A. K. Fazlul Haque) 
Executive Engineer 
LGED, Gopalganj, 
Tel. 02-6685451 

E-mail : xen.gopalganj@lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.3500.000.07.001.18.2098/1(30)                                                                                           Date : 10.06.2019 
CC: 

01. The Superintendent Engineer, LGED, Faridpur Region, Faridpur.      
03. The Project Director, GDIRIIP, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.                                                                                                                      
04. The Deputy Commissioner, District : Gopalgonj.                                                                                                                                            05. The 
Superintendent of Police, District: Gopalgonj.                                                                                                                                         06. The Upazila 
Chairman, Upazila : Gopalganj Sadar/Kotalipara, District: Gopalgonj.                                                                                                                         07. The 
Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila : Gopalganj Sadar/Tungipara/Kotalipara/Muksudpur/Kasiani, District: Gopalgonj.                                              08. Notice 
Board (All). 

 
 [[ 

(A. K. Fazlul Haque) 
Executive Engineer 
LGED, Gopalganj, 
Tel. 02-6685451 

E-mail : xen.gopalganj@lged.gov.bd 

 
 
 
 

 

http://www.eprocure/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=340217&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=340217&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341865&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341865&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341865&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341865&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341867&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341867&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341867&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341869&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341869&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=341869&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=293586&pkgType=Package&from=home
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/resources/common/ViewPackageDetail.jsp?appId=150726&pkgId=293586&pkgType=Package&from=home
http://www.eprocure/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

